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1 PAYET Forent 1 MT1 ACPR 203 1 2m 10s,82 1 2m 12s,08 1 2m 12s,57 2m 10s,82 0m 00s,00

2 CAZET Alex JUN ACPR 3 4 2m 22s,15 2 2m 18s,74 2 2m 18s,82 2m 18s,74 0m 07s,92

3 MARTIN Loïc 1 CAD ACPR 421 2 2m 19s,54 3 2m 20s,07 3 2m 20s,09 2m 19s,54 0m 08s,72

4 LAURESTANT Jean Max 2 MT1 ACPR 2 3 2m 19s,84 2m 19s,84 0m 09s,02

5 BASA Romain Erwan HOM ACPR 7 6 2m 24s,15 4 2m 23s,59 4 2m 22s,32 2m 22s,32 0m 11s,50

6 BOOY Théo Dorus 1 MT2 ACPR 535 8 2m 25s,68 6 2m 25s,76 5 2m 23s,17 2m 23s,17 0m 12s,35

7 DELASSUS David 3 MT1 ACPR 257 9 2m 27s,11 5 2m 23s,81 14 2m 31s,14 2m 23s,81 0m 12s,99

8 PAYET Lucas Alexis HOM RIC 10 5 2m 23s,93 9 2m 26s,84 8 2m 26s,67 2m 23s,93 0m 13s,11

9 GAUVIN Théo HOM ACPR 118 7 2m 24s,59 31 2m 44s,47 18 2m 35s,58 2m 24s,59 0m 13s,77

10 GUSTAVE Cédric HOM ACPR 12 12 2m 29s,60 8 2m 26s,55 6 2m 24s,59 2m 24s,59 0m 13s,77

11 LEBEAU Olivier 4 MT1 RIC 6 10 2m 27s,65 10 2m 27s,91 7 2m 25s,51 2m 25s,51 0m 14s,69

12 DEJEAN François 5 MT1 ACPR 5 15 2m 32s,62 7 2m 26s,24 11 2m 28s,76 2m 26s,24 0m 15s,42

13 NAZE Nayël 2 CAD RIC 430 16 2m 32s,87 12 2m 30s,23 9 2m 28s,59 2m 28s,59 0m 17s,77

14 GESLIN Hugo Marc Pierre 3 CAD FRT 422 11 2m 29s,37 13 2m 30s,33 10 2m 28s,64 2m 28s,64 0m 17s,82

15 LEBON Guillaume 1 HOM RIC 8 14 2m 32s,24 11 2m 29s,69 12 2m 29s,39 2m 29s,39 0m 18s,57

16 PERFILLON Arthur 1 MIN ACPR 601 18 2m 35s,06 14 2m 32s,90 13 2m 31s,05 2m 31s,05 0m 20s,23

17 BARBE Cédric Damien 1 EN MT1 BCO 238 22 2m 38s,26 19 2m 36s,18 15 2m 31s,49 2m 31s,49 0m 20s,67

18 BONMALAIS Arnaud 4 CAD RIC 423 13 2m 32s,23 18 2m 36s,00 2m 32s,23 0m 21s,41

19 BLANCARD Gabriel 5 CAD ACPR 424 17 2m 33s,94 15 2m 33s,31 16 2m 32s,98 2m 32s,98 0m 22s,16

20 REBOUL Jean Yohan 6 MT1 RIC 230 38 2m 48s,95 16 2m 35s,75 17 2m 35s,18 2m 35s,18 0m 24s,36

21 ROBERT Maxime 6 CAD BCO 446 19 2m 35s,33 21 2m 37s,74 20 2m 37s,13 2m 35s,33 0m 24s,51

22 LARAVINE Jean Eric 2 MT2 ACPR 536 20 2m 35s,71 17 2m 35s,89 19 2m 37s,12 2m 35s,71 0m 24s,89

23 CLAIN Daniel 2 HOM FRT 122 21 2m 35s,96 41 2m 49s,18 24 2m 39s,89 2m 35s,96 0m 25s,14

24 ROBERT Matthieu Alexandre2 EN HOM ACPR 22 23 2m 38s,49 20 2m 37s,63 27 2m 40s,82 2m 37s,63 0m 26s,81

25 DAMOUR Clément 1 JUN RIC 315 34 2m 47s,32 28 2m 41s,17 21 2m 38s,64 2m 38s,64 0m 27s,82
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25 DAMOUR Clément 1 JUN RIC 315 34 2m 47s,32 28 2m 41s,17 21 2m 38s,64 2m 38s,64 0m 27s,82

26 LATCHOUMANE Edouard 3 HOM ACPR 111 26 2m 40s,88 25 2m 40s,91 22 2m 38s,86 2m 38s,86 0m 28s,04

27 JONAS Bertho 4 HOM RIC 38 28 2m 42s,56 22 2m 39s,03 2m 39s,03 0m 28s,21

28 NAZE Valentin 2 JUN RIC 317 24 2m 39s,63 23 2m 39s,81 26 2m 40s,73 2m 39s,63 0m 28s,81

29 TAIANI Marc Ange 7 CAD ACPR 427 35 2m 48s,19 27 2m 41s,08 23 2m 39s,69 2m 39s,69 0m 28s,87

30 TOUNEJI CATOUARIAVincent 5 HOM ACPR 121 25 2m 40s,34 24 2m 40s,64 25 2m 40s,23 2m 40s,23 0m 29s,41

31 DIJOUX Bryan Jean Thomas 3 JUN RIC 316 42 2m 52s,32 26 2m 40s,99 29 2m 43s,44 2m 40s,99 0m 30s,17

32 LEBON Mathieu 6 HOM RIC 15 27 2m 41s,16 29 2m 42s,20 2m 41s,16 0m 30s,34

33 VICTORIA Cédric 7 MT1 ACPR 231 29 2m 42s,66 30 2m 42s,74 28 2m 42s,41 2m 42s,41 0m 31s,59

34 CUVELIER Damien 8 CAD BCO 426 30 2m 43s,16 32 2m 45s,03 33 2m 47s,70 2m 43s,16 0m 32s,34

35 DALLEAU  Alexandre 4 JUN CSSD 313 43 2m 52s,38 33 2m 45s,80 31 2m 46s,80 2m 45s,80 0m 34s,98

36 GALIAN Valentin 7 HOM RIC 16 31 2m 46s,43 39 2m 48s,99 2m 46s,43 0m 35s,61

37 NAZE Raphaël 8 HOM RIC 110 32 2m 46s,56 38 2m 48s,29 30 2m 46s,70 2m 46s,56 0m 35s,74

38 TECHER Rodolphe 8 MT1 VTTL 235 33 2m 46s,79 37 2m 48s,23 2m 46s,79 0m 35s,97

39 LAURET Frédéric 3 MT2 FRT 537 40 2m 51s,75 36 2m 47s,93 32 2m 46s,82 2m 46s,82 0m 36s,00

40 CADET Thomas Laurent 5 JUN RIC 318 37 2m 48s,91 34 2m 47s,60 45 2m 59s,58 2m 47s,60 0m 36s,78

41 AH MOUCK Olivier 4 MT2 ACPR 539 41 2m 52s,25 35 2m 47s,70 34 2m 48s,16 2m 47s,70 0m 36s,88

42 GESLIN Mathis 2 MIN FRT 624 36 2m 48s,86 39 2m 53s,22 2m 48s,86 0m 38s,04

43 PIGNOLET Fabrice 5 MT2 ACPR 561 39 2m 50s,27 40 2m 49s,03 35 2m 49s,62 2m 49s,03 0m 38s,21

44 FONTAINE Thibaut 3 MIN RIC 623 45 2m 54s,84 60 3m 33s,39 36 2m 51s,65 2m 51s,65 0m 40s,83

45 LAUDE Régis 9 HOM RIC 112 47 2m 56s,11 43 2m 55s,92 37 2m 51s,89 2m 51s,89 0m 41s,07

46 SAVIGNAN Luke 4 MIN FRT 621 44 2m 54s,06 44 2m 56s,09 38 2m 52s,13 2m 52s,13 0m 41s,31

47 RAOUL Landry 3 EN HOM FRT 14 58 3m 10s,59 42 2m 53s,03 42 2m 56s,80 2m 53s,03 0m 42s,21

48 GESLIN Frédéric 6 MT2 FRT 562 46 2m 55s,22 46 2m 56s,83 44 2m 58s,98 2m 55s,22 0m 44s,40

49 DEJEAN Giavanni 9 MT1 RIC 236 56 3m 09s,13 61 3m 35s,97 40 2m 55s,90 2m 55s,90 0m 45s,08

50 FONTAINE Adelina 1 DAM RIC 700 49 2m 59s,13 45 2m 56s,66 41 2m 56s,06 2m 56s,06 0m 45s,24

51 PERFILLON Jules 1 M-K ACPR 627 53 3m 04s,33 48 3m 02s,04 43 2m 57s,11 2m 57s,11 0m 46s,29

52 ANGO Xavier 4 EN HOM RIC 20 48 2m 57s,69 2m 57s,69 0m 46s,87

53 COLLET Jérémy 10 HOM RIC 17 50 2m 59s,27 2m 59s,27 0m 48s,45

54 ROBERT Jean Marc 5 EN MT2 BCO 542 51 3m 00s,18 47 3m 00s,86 47 3m 02s,46 3m 00s,18 0m 49s,36

55 BUREL Julien 10 MT1 VTTL 237 46 3m 00s,58 3m 00s,58 0m 49s,76

56 TECHER Romain 9 CAD RIC 429 52 3m 01s,64 50 3m 03s,38 3m 01s,64 0m 50s,82TECHER CAD RIC 429 3m 01s,64 3m 03s,38 3m 01s,64 0m 50s,82

57 HUET Loris 10 CAD ACPR 450 55 3m 08s,77 49 3m 02s,83 48 3m 04s,73 3m 02s,83 0m 52s,01

58 SERY Maxime 11 CAD RIC 431 54 3m 05s,80 65 4m 06s,37 3m 05s,80 0m 54s,98
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59 MARLIN Yann Sonny 6 JUN ACPR 312 57 3m 10s,27 51 3m 07s,83 50 3m 10s,40 3m 07s,83 0m 57s,01

60 CORRE Ismaël 5 MIN RIC 635 64 3m 30s,61 52 3m 11s,65 49 3m 10s,15 3m 10s,15 0m 59s,33

61 VIDOT Nathan 11 HOM RIC 114 59 3m 11s,83 55 3m 14s,86 51 3m 11s,25 3m 11s,25 1m 00s,43

62 BROUHAN Florian 7 JUN ACPR 311 60 3m 15s,91 53 3m 12s,86 3m 12s,86 1m 02s,04

63 ELISABETH Jérémy 8 JUN RIC 314 62 3m 21s,78 54 3m 13s,11 54 3m 19s,18 3m 13s,11 1m 02s,29

64 MUSSARD Léo 6 MIN ACPR 636 57 3m 21s,38 52 3m 14s,72 3m 14s,72 1m 03s,90

65 BARBE Quentin Gabriel 2 M-K BCO 626 61 3m 21s,77 58 3m 27s,08 53 3m 16s,30 3m 16s,30 1m 05s,48

66 SEVERIN Terry Valdo 12 CAD RIC 434 66 3m 32s,53 56 3m 20s,72 58 3m 43s,03 3m 20s,72 1m 09s,90

67 BERTIL Rayan 13 CAD ACPR 448 63 3m 30s,21 59 3m 30s,59 55 3m 31s,00 3m 30s,21 1m 19s,39

68 SAUTRON Kaycee 3 M-K RIC 638 65 3m 31s,58 59 3m 43s,99 3m 31s,58 1m 20s,76

69 NOURRY Noah 14 CAD ACPR 449 67 3m 34s,83 62 3m 37s,47 56 3m 39s,21 3m 34s,83 1m 24s,01

70 HUEBER Nicole 2 DAM ACPR 719 69 3m 53s,98 64 3m 46s,49 57 3m 40s,30 3m 40s,30 1m 29s,48

71 SAUTRON Kenny 7 MIN RIC 634 68 3m 40s,84 63 3m 44s,13 60 3m 46s,14 3m 40s,84 1m 30s,02

72 GUEZELLO BOUR Matéo Paul Emile 8 MIN ACPR 637 70 4m 46s,59 66 4m 22s,10 61 4m 22s,67 4m 22s,10 2m 11s,28

73 BARET Pascal 6 EN MT1 VTTL 216 71 4m 49s,82 4m 49s,82 2m 39s,00

Absents au Départ / Mche 1 : 2
np1 BACHONVILLE Oliver Yannick HOM T974 4x
np2 MUSSARD Léo MIN ACPR 636
np3 LUCAS Julien MT1 RIC 232

Abandons / Mche 1 : 1
A1 BUREL Julien MT1 VTTL 237

Absents au Départ / Mche 2 : 4
np1 BACHONVILLE Oliver Yannick HOM T974 4x
np2 BARET Pascal MT1 VTTL 216
np3 COLLET Jérémy HOM RIC 17
np4 BUREL Julien MT1 VTTL 237np4 BUREL Julien MT1 VTTL 237
np5 LUCAS Julien MT1 RIC 232

Abandons / Mche 2 : 4
A1 SAUTRON Kaycee M-K RIC 638
A2 GESLIN Mathis MIN FRT 624
A3 ANGO Xavier HOM RIC 20
A4 LAURESTANT Jean Max MT1 ACPR 2

Absents au Départ / Mche Finale : 9
np1 BACHONVILLE Oliver Yannick HOM T974 4x
np2 BARET Pascal MT1 VTTL 216
np3 SERY Maxime CAD RIC 431
np4 COLLET Jérémy HOM RIC 17
np5 ANGO Xavier HOM RIC 20
np6 TECHER Rodolphe MT1 VTTL 235
np7 GALIAN Valentin HOM RIC 16
np8 LUCAS Julien MT1 RIC 232
np9 JONAS Bertho HOM RIC 38

np10 LAURESTANT Jean Max MT1 ACPR 2

Abandons / Mche Finale: 4
A1 BROUHAN Florian JUN ACPR 311
A2 TECHER Romain CAD RIC 429
A3 LEBON Mathieu HOM RIC 15
A4 BONMALAIS Arnaud CAD RIC 423
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2 BARBE Cédric Damien EN MT1 BCO 238 2m 38s,26 2m 36s,18 2m 31s,49 7m 45s,92

3 ROBERT Matthieu Alexandre EN HOM ACPR 22 2m 38s,49 2m 37s,63 2m 40s,82 7m 56s,94 0m 11s,02

1 RAOUL Landry EN HOM FRT 14 3m 10s,59 2m 53s,03 2m 56s,80 9m 00s,42 1m 14s,50

6 ANGO Xavier EN HOM RIC 20 2m 57s,69 3m 00s,86 3m 02s,46 9m 01s,01 1m 15s,09

3 ROBERT Jean Marc EN MT2 BCO 542 3m 00s,18 3m 00s,86 3m 02s,46 9m 03s,50 1m 17s,58

Coupe de La Réunion M2 FINAL - 2,100km
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3 ROBERT Jean Marc EN MT2 BCO 542 3m 00s,18 3m 00s,86 3m 02s,46 9m 03s,50 1m 17s,58

4 BARET Pascal EN MT1 VTTL 216 4m 49s,82 3m 00s,86 3m 02s,46 10m 53s,15 3m 07s,22

2 BACHONVILLE Oliver Yannick EN HOM T974 4x
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